Transport Trays

The farmer friendly attachment for those many jobs

around the farm, for stock transport, feeding out or any

multi-purpose carrier.

10 models to suit your tractor and your specific needs.

Standard three point linkage mounting, or stay in your

seat and go for the quick-hitch option.

Available with or without stock pens.

FEATURES

Removable Boards

OPTIONS

Stock Pen

MODELS & SIZES

4'x 2" 6" 3 point linkage

5'x 3" 3 point linkage

6’ x 4’ 3 point linkage

7' x 4' 3 point linkage

7' x 4' STD + Euro Hitch

7" x &' Quick Hitch

7' x 4" Quick Hitch + Euro Hitch
8' x 4'6 3 point linkage

8' x 4'6 Quick Hitch

10’ x 6" 3 point linkage

Fully galvanized

Euro Hitch

1200 mm x 750mm
1500 mm x 900 mm
1800 mm x 1200 mm
2100 mm x 1200 mm
2100 mm x 1200 mm
2100 mm x 1200 mm
2100 mm x 1200 mm
2400 mm x 1350 mm
2400 mm x 1350 mm
3000 mm x 1830 mm

Tow hitch

Quick Hitch

Cat1
Cat1+2
Cat1+2
Cat1+2

Cat2

Cat2

Cat2

Cat2

Cat2

Cat2
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